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Interlagos, 20 a 23 de abril de 2023
22 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series

Interlagos 4,309 km

Q1 22/04/2023 12:50 . .
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 12:50:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(37) Raphael Teixeira
1 12:53:55.107 1:45.004 40.936 32.464 31.604 238,4
2 12:55:39.104 1:43.997 40.580 31.931 31.486 241,6
3 12:57:22.739 1:43.635 39.975 31.925 31.735 236,8
4 12:59:06.297 1:43.558 39.946 32.049 31.563 240,0
(3) Digo Baptista
1 12:54:05.195 1:43.590 40.056 32.286 31.248 239,5
2 12:55:46.984 1:41.789 39.398 31.237 31.154 241,11
3 12:57:32.384 1:45.400 41.693 32.427 31.280 240,0
4 12:59:14.352 1:41.968 39.571 31.133 31.264 241,1
(19) Felipe Massa
1 12:54:15.262 1:46.557 41.349 31.904 33.304 146,8
2 12:55:56.966 1:41.704 39.409 31.154 31.141 242,2
3 12:57:38.779 1:41.813 39.353 31.317 31.143 243,3
4 12:59:20.376 1:41.597 39.185 31.203 31.209 242,7
(4) Julio Campos
1 12:54:16.210 1:46.510 41.607 31.559 33.344 166,8
2 12:55:58.410 1:42.200 39.513 31.400 31.287 244,4
3 12:57:40.718 1:42.308 39.348 31.552 31.408 2444
4 12:59:23.062 1:42.344 39.410 31.555 31.379 243,8
(95) Lucas Kohl
1 12:54:01.662 1:43.595 40.554 31.686 31.355 238,9
2 12:55:45.081 1:43.419 39.736 31.455 32.228 240,0
3 12:57:41.457 1:56.376 46.689 38.238 31.449 239,5
4 12:59:24.367 1:42.910 39.852 31.593 31.465 2444
(0) Caca Bueno
1 12:54:18.290 1:45.716 40.034 32.193 33.489 241,6
2 12:56:01.376 1:43.086 40.082 31.715 31.289 242,7
3 12:57:44.155 1:42.779 39.617 31.710 31.452 242,2
4 12:59:26.673 1:42,518 39.556 31.611 31.351 243,8
(51) Atila Abreu
1 12:54:21.387 1:44.383 40.987 32.021 31.375 223,4
2 12:56:03.334 1:41.947 39.417 31.445 31.085 242,7
3 12:57:45.209 1:41.875 39.339 31.404 31.132 243,8
4 12:59:26.921 1:41.712 39.227 31.387 31.098 245,5

(8) Rafael Suzuki
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Ilnterlagos, 20 a 23 de abril de 2023

22 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Interlagos 4,309 km
Q1 22/04/2023 12:50 . .
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 12:50:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 12:54:23.094 1:45.072 41.406 32.267 31.399 192,0
2 12:56:05.469 1:42.375 39.584 31.710 31.081 243,8
3 12:57:47.516 1:42.047 39.565 31.512 30.970 245,0
4 12:59:29.309 1:41.793 39.218 31.526 31.049 245,5

(117) Matias Rossi

1 12:54:27.447 1:46.289 41.912 32.882 31.495 207,7
2 12:56:10.322 1:42.875 39.860 31.736 31.279 242,7
3 12:57:52.244 1:41.922 39.341 31.307 31.274 243,3
4 12:59:34.183 1:41.939 39.348 31.319 31.272 242,7

(6) Tony Kanaan

1 12:54:28.553 1:47.111 42.159 33.422 31.530 196,6
2 12:56:11.890 1:43.337 40.005 31.687 31.645 243,3
3 12:57:54.721 1:42.831 39.710 31.554 31.567 242,2
4 12:59:37.040 1:42.319 39.442 31.563 31.314 242,2

(101) Gianluca Petecof

1 12:54:31.433 1:52.572 42.240 38.134 32.198 193,0
2 12:56:13.805 1:42.372 39.636 31.469 31.267 240,5
3 12:57:55.811 1:42.006 39.377 31.360 31.269 241,6
4 12:59:38.109 1:42.298 39.367 31.430 31.501 242,7

(32) Rafael Martins

1 12:54:11.488 1:47.269 40.982 32.794 33.493 213,5
2 12:55:53.352 1:41.864 39.564 31.305 30.995 2444
3 12:57:34.648 1:41.296 39.038 31.168 31.090 245,0
p4 12:59:38.410 2:03.762 39.144 33.780 246,1
(28) Enzo Elias
1 12:54:13.535 1:46.989 40.560 33.340 33.089 225,8
2 12:55:55.194 1:41.659 39.407 31.218 31.034 243,8
3 12:57:36.210 1:41.016 39.027 31.098 30.891 245,0
p4 12:59:42.051 2:05.841 39.052 31.737 245,5

(91) Eduardo Barrichello

1 12:54:33.381 1:43.681 40.501 31.813 31.367 234,2
2 12:56:15.138 1:41.757 39.411 31.185 31.161 241,6
3 12:57:56.694 1:41.556 39.265 31.141 31.150 243,8
p4 12:59:46.232 1:49.538 39.293 31.221 244,4
(300) Allam Khodair
1 13:07:22.075 1:44.102 40.757 31.874 31.471 219,3
2 13:09:03.505 1:41.430 39.404 30.869 31.157 238,9
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Ilnterlagos, 20 a 23 de abril de 2023

| 22 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Interlagos 4,309 km
Q1 22/04/2023 12:50 . .
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 12:50:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 13:10:44.999 1:41.494 39.251 30.957 31.286 240,5
4 13:12:26.582 1:41.583 39.251 31.050 31.282 239,5

(88) Felipe Fraga

1 13:07:31.227 1:52.108 46.716 34.021 31.371 128,1
2 13:09:12.630 1:41.403 39.323 30.953 31.127 239,5
3 13:10:53.949 1:41.319 39.101 31.033 31.185 240,5
p4 13:12:43.125 1:49.176 39.251 31.109 240,0
(73) Sergio Jimenez
1 12:54:43.808 1:45.844 41.693 32.504 31.647 237,9
2 12:56:26.138 1:42.330 39.467 31.456 31.407 240,5
3 12:58:08.220 1:42.082 39.306 31.492 31.284 241,6

(121) Felipe Baptista

1 12:55:02.537 1:46.573 42.828 32.241 31.504 182,8

2 12:56:44.603 1:42.066 39.471 31.380 31.215 240,0

3 12:58:26.670 1:42.067 39.201 31.348 31.518 241,11
(85) Guilherme Salas

1 12:55:04.547 1:43.970 40.719 31.718 31.533 203,7

2 12:56:45.874 1:41.327 39.209 30.992 31.126 241,1

3 12:58:27.236 1:41.362 39.189 30.966 31.207 240,5

(11) Gaetano Di Mauro

1 13:07:18.298 1:43.207 40.162 31.672 31.373 237,9

2 13:08:59.255 1:40.957 39.123 30.730 31.104 238,4

p3 13:10:55.023 1:55.768 42.674 33.767 239,5
(30) Cesar Ramos

1 13:08:09.829 1:49.739 45.417 33.132 31.190 201,1

2 13:09:50.781 1:40.952 39.226 30.778 30.948 241,6

3 13:11:31.716 1:40.935 39.099 30.851 30.985 242,2

(111) Rubens Barrichello

1 13:08:10.826 1:50.355 45.569 33.424 31.362 184,4
2 13:09:52.144 1:41.318 39.270 31.062 30.986 242,2
3 13:11:33.082 1:40.938 39.006 30.937 30.995 242,2
(80) Marcos Gomes
1 13:08:12.283 1:50.265 45.153 33.251 31.861 222,9
2 13:09:54.062 1:41.779 39.518 31.097 31.164 241,6
3 13:11:35.689 1:41.627 39.285 31.067 31.275 241,1
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Ilnterlagos, 20 a 23 de abril de 2023

22 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Interlagos 4,309 km
Q1 22/04/2023 12:50 . .
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 12:50:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(5) Denis Navarro
1 13:08:13.195 1:50.447 44.840 33.655 31.952 217,0
2 13:09:54.652 1:41.457 39.254 31.118 31.085 243,3
3 13:11:35.784 1:41.132 39.103 31.054 30.975 245,0

(90) Ricardo Mauricio

1 13:08:15.477 1:52.061 45.260 33.929 32.872 193,0

2 13:09:56.953 1:41.476 39.377 31.019 31.080 241,6

3 13:11:38.301 1:41.348 39.112 31.037 31.199 242,2
(29) Daniel Serra

1 13:08:16.707 1:52.349 45.246 34.431 32.672 214,0

2 13:09:58.175 1:41.468 39.454 30.927 31.087 242,7

3 13:11:39.540 1:41.365 39.142 30.945 31.278 243,3

(12) Lucas Foresti

1 13:08:21.691 1:54.122 44.099 36.405 33.618 206,1
2 13:10:02.892 1:41.201 39.201 30.993 31.007 242,2
3 13:11:43.801 1:40.909 38.938 30.881 31.090 242,7

(44) Bruno Baptista

1 13:08:22.894 1:55.464 45.610 36.015 33.839 209,4
2 13:10:04.019 1:41.125 39.049 31.015 31.061 242,7
3 13:11:44.803 1:40.784 38.988 30.831 30.965 243,3

(10) Ricardo Zonta

1 13:08:24.135 1:55.981 45.960 36.565 33.456 203,4
2 13:10:05.614 1:41.479 39.358 31.051 31.070 2444
3 13:11:47.208 1:41.594 39.331 31.148 31.115 2444

(83) Gabriel Casagrande

1 13:08:20.130 1:53.250 43.676 36.590 32.984 207,7
2 13:10:01.007 1:40.877 39.170 30.734 30.973 240,5
p3 13:11:49.880 1:48.873 38.932 30.924 241,6
(16) Thiago Camilo
1 13:08:25.408 1:54.547 44.866 36.024 33.657 173,6
2 13:10:11.345 1:45.937 42.089 32.615 31.233 223,9
3 13:11:52.541 1:41.196 39.079 31.024 31.093 243,8
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